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Mariana Mkurnali

Wed 6/13/2018 6:59 PM

To:Elza Jgerenaia <ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia <eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; 'lela.sturua@ncdc.ge’
<lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>; |.kvachantiradze@ncdc.ge <l.kvachantiradze@ncdc.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze
<mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Ketevan Goginashvili <kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Lika Klimiashvili
<lklimiashvili@moh.gov.ge>; 'nanakavtaradze@ncdc.ge' <nanakavtaradze@ncdc.ge>; Nino Odisharia
<nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; Tea Gvaramadze <tgvaramadze@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;
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¥ 303330L_LsB0boLE®OMU.pdf; Ac simple agenda 2018.docx; 120618 agenda with timing and speakers.docx; 2018 14 05 AC OpC-
GE feedback_EU agreed.docx; 07 06 2017 annotated agenda with timing.docx; SC-VI_3_final draft agenda_19 04 2018.docx;
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EU responds
GE may make comments

Employment, Social Policy, Equal Rights and Public Health: Social Protection, Pension reform, tripartite social
dialogue, labour code amendments in line with ILO standards, labour inspection, employment services, Health Sector

development Strategy. Accession to Protocol to eliminate illicit trade in tobacco products under the WHO.

- aobmgm, 30dobstg ferol 20 0360bsdy, 3md39E 96300l dgLsdsdols, dmyzsfimomm
068mMT5305/5L5509Mg09gw0 Fgloxgd0/dm9350M0 3963005690900 6 J393m30EHgEHOL Lbmdol (19
33600,2018 fHgwo ob. sbs®mo SC-VI 3 final agenda) 99999 ImIbsM0 Losberggdo oL Falidoyom
239035¢0bfobgdmar Lozombgdby.

= 0058096 Laga®gm Logddgoms bdobolBHMML IMmbM3bol Msbsbds, obmzm gsomzswoliffobmm, Gmd dglsdwms
93635380035 Lbmdsby ©oligsl 3Omdegdwydo Lyzombgdo 3mbiMgErwo mgdgdol Jobgzom, HMmIgwos
31939 990dgds LEdMPIYL MOL FalMoyom FBLEBOZOW 1i530MbGOL. 5J9sb A9dMBObIMY, LsFoMHMs
sbgmo 998mbg930L5030L FMIBoEYdEo 0yml Fglsdsdolio 0bxMMIsE0s, MM Loga®gm Loddgms
L580boLEHMMAI F9dEml Lomobom sdmaAfwMs30 3sbwIbgdol yo3gds.
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From: Lela Garsevanishvili [mailto:lgarsevanishvili@mfa.gov.ge]
Sent: 13 June, 2018 12:41

To: Mariana Mkurnali

Cc: David Bujiashvili; Archil Karaulashvili

Subject: RE: 3.§. 12 0360LL 17:00 Lo>-bg 3m30EgEHoL Lbmdol 3mbsdBbe@gdgwo gb3g®mol mamdsby
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Lela Garsevanishvili

Deputy Director for European Integration
Directorate General for European Integration
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Tel: (+995) 32 2 94 50 00- ext. 13-02

7/1/2018, 11:54 PM



